
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Randy Heimler

263

[1057355]

Submitted on:

12/6/2013 12:47:40 (eastern)

11/1/2013 11/30/2013
M11

X

School Board - Dist 4X

2620 Little Eagle Lane SW

Vero Beach, FL 32962

           0.00

       2,500.00

       2,500.00

           0.00

       1,039.52

           0.00

       1,039.52

           0.00

       2,500.00        1,039.52



Randy Heimler 263

11/1/2013 11/30/2013
1 1

HEIMLER, RANDY 
2620 LITTLE EAGLE LANE SW
VERO BEACH, FL 32962

I retired LO
11/8/2013

1

    $2,500.00



Randy Heimler 263

11/1/2013 11/30/2013
1 1

HEIMLER, RANDY 
2620 LITTLE EAGLE LANE SW

VERO BEACH, FL 32962

MOreimburse
candidate for
payments to go
daddy website
building and
vistaprint for

11/26/2013

1

      $774.36

HEIMLER, RANDY 
2620 LITTLE EAGLE LANE SW
VERO BEACH, FL 32962

MOreimburse
candidate for
payment to
vista print and
staples for
cards,magnets,

11/26/2013

2

      $265.16


